
2514 VALIANT LN, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-1731
https://www.adashunjones.com

2514 VALIANT LN,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54304-1731

$132,000

Heating and Cooling = Baseboard. This 3 bedroom 2 bath ranch is everything your looking
for and more. You will enjoy the newer teak hardwood floors in the living rm, hallway,
master bdrm & guest rm. Updated kit features refaced cabinets, counter tops, 1 yr old slip
in range & newer SS refrigerator. Cozy family...

Kathy
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1380 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1380

Tax Amount: 3093

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11X14 Main

Bedroom 2 13X10 Main

Bedroom 3 10X10 Main

Family Room 11X14 Main

Kitchen 18X14 Main

Living Room 14X15 Main

Other Room 07X08 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Other Basement: Full

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kathy Hammer Agent Email: khammer1641@gmail.com


